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Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

Field Trips, Activities, In-School

Field Trip — Museum Experience (Hangar Flight Museum, The
Military Museum)

Field Trip — Science Experience (Shepard Landfill, Calgary Zoo,
Canadian Parks & Wilderness Society, Orienteering — Calgary
Parks & Natural Area)

Field Trip — Social Studies and Fine Arts Experience (Heritage
Park, Alberta Theatre Projects, Artist in Residence — Fred Curatolo
Political Cartooning, Art Class Project, Royal Tyrrell Online)

Field Trip — Active Living — Bowling

Field Trip — Active Living — Climbing

Field Trip — Active Living — Dragon Boat

Field Trip — Career Experience — Try-a- Trade Skills Canada

In-School — Science Experience (Alberta Institute for Wildlife
Conservation, Scientist in School)

Graduation Ceremony

Total

Net Income/(Loss)

* The ($913) net loss will be absorbed by the school for the 2024-2025 school year

Revenue
$ 114
$ 457
$ 402
$ 459
$ 795
$ 170
$ 95
$ 67
$ 4,929
$ 7,497
$ 0

Expenses
$ 150
$ 734
$ 263
$ 476
$ 1,463
$ 335
$ 140
$ 235
$ 4,613
$ 8410
$ (913)"
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