

CBe-Learn

Report to Parents / Guardians on Fees | 2023-2024

Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

	Revenue		Exp	Expenses	
Field Trips, Activities, In-School					
Field Trip – Museum Experience (Hangar Flight Museum, The Military Museum)	\$	114	\$	150	
Field Trip – Science Experience (Shepard Landfill, Calgary Zoo, Canadian Parks & Wilderness Society, Orienteering – Calgary Parks & Natural Area)	\$	457	\$	734	
Field Trip – Social Studies and Fine Arts Experience (Heritage Park, Alberta Theatre Projects, Artist in Residence – Fred Curatolo Political Cartooning, Art Class Project, Royal Tyrrell Online)	\$	402	\$	263	
Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling	\$	459	\$	476	
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing	\$	795	\$	1,463	
Field Trip - Active Living - Dragon Boat	\$	170	\$	335	
Field Trip - Career Experience - Try-a- Trade Skills Canada	\$	95	\$	140	
In-School – Science Experience (Alberta Institute for Wildlife Conservation, Scientist in School)	\$	67	\$	235	
Graduation Ceremony	\$	4,929	\$	4,613	
Total	<u>\$</u>	7,497	<u>\$</u>	8,410	
Net Income/(Loss)	\$	0	\$	(913)*	

^{*} The (\$913) net loss will be absorbed by the school for the 2024-2025 school year